HydraElectric Electrical Wet-Mate Connectors
Provide Rugged, Reliable, Cost-E�ective Subsea
Connectivity Solutions for Oil and Gas Applications
MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
HydraElectric
Wet-Mate Connector
PAGE 3PAGE 2MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate ConnectorPAGE 2MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
TE Connectivity (TE)’s HydraElectric wet-mate connector has been

Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
200.9
(7.91)
130.0
(5.12)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 22699
HE-STA-P-XX-04-0-X-FX/SX-X
7 HE-STA-P-XX-07-0-X-FX/SX-X
12 HE-STA-P-XX-12-0-X-FX/SX-X
A
BC
D
Stab Plate - Pins
HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
Bulkhead
Floating
Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
200.9
(7.91)
130.0
(5.12)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 22699
HE-STA-P-XX-04-0-X-FL/SL-X
7 HE-STA-P-XX-07-0-X-FL/SL-X
12 HE-STA-P-XX-12-0-X-FL/SL-X
A
B
D
C
Fixed
Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
106.6
(4.19)
80.4
(3.17)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 24100
HE-STA-P-BH-04-X-X-XX-X
7 HE-STA-P-BH-07-X-X-XX-X
12 HE-STA-P-BH-12-X-X-XX-X
A
B
C
D
PAGE 29PAGE 28MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
204.0
(8.03)
130.0
(5.12)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 22699
HE-STA-S-XX-04-0-X-FL/SL-X
7 HE-STA-S-XX-07-0-X-FL/SL-X
12 HE-STA-S-XX-12-0-X-FL/SL-X
D
CA
B
HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
Stab Plate - Sockets
Bulkhead
Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
204.0
(8.03)
130.0
(5.12)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 22699
HE-STA-S-XX-04-0-X-FX/SX-X
7 HE-STA-S-XX-07-0-X-FX/SX-X
12 HE-STA-S-XX-12-0-X-FX/SX-X
D
C
A
B
Fixed
Floating
Number of Contacts A mm(In) B mm(In) C mm(In) D mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Ordering Information
4
109.7
(4.32)
83.6
(3.29)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 24100
HE-STA-S-BH-04-X-X-XX-X
7 HE-STA-S-BH-07-X-X-XX-X
12 HE-STA-S-BH-12-X-X-XX-X
A
B C
D
PAGE 31PAGE 30MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector MARINE, OIL & GAS /// HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector
Floating Parking
Number of Contacts
A
mm(In)
B
mm(In)
C
mm(In)
D
mm(In)
Interface Dwg
Reference No. Looping Options Part Number
4
275.3
(10.84)
204.5
(8.05)
73.5
(2.89)
73.5
(2.89) 22699
Custom HE-STA-P-PK-04-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-3, 2-4 HE-STA-P-PK-04-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-2, 3-4 HE-STA-P-PK-04-X-X-FL/SL-X
7
Custom HE-STA-P-PK-07-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-3, 2-4, 5-7 HE-STA-P-PK-07-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-2, 3-4, 5-6 HE-STA-P-PK-07-X-X-FL/SL-X
12
Custom HE-STA-P-PK-12-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-3, 2-4, 5-7, 6-8, 9-11, 10-12 HE-STA-P-PK-12-X-X-FL/SL-X
1-2, 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10, 11-12 HE-STA-P-PK-12-X-X-FL/SL-X
Stab Plate - Pins
HydraElectric Wet-Mate Connector